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PICK & MIX

1 for £5.50, 2 for £10.50, 3 for £15, 4 for £18

Chicken Goujons with BBQ Sauce
Tempura Prawns with Sweet Chilli Sauce
Mozzarella Sticks with Salsa Dip

Garlic Mushrooms with Garlic Mayo

Mini Nachos with Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream &

Cheese

BAGUETTES
- All served with side salad & crisps
Cheese
Ham
Tuna Mayo
Bacon
Sausage

DIRTY FRIES

Chilli Con Carne, Cheese, Sour Cream
& Chives

BBQ Chicken & Bacon with Spring Onions
Chicken Balti

£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.50
£7.50

£6.50

£6.50
£6.50

MENU

BURGER BAR

- 60z gourmet steak patties, all served in toasted soft
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roll with French fries & side salad
Plain Jane
Cheese Burger
Cheese & Bacon Burger
Chilli & Cheese Burger

Bad Boy Burger — 2 Patties, 2 Bacon,
Cheese & Onion Ring

Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo
Veggie Burger with Lettuce & Mayo

£11.00
£11.50
£12.50
£13.00
£14.95

£12.50
£11.50

- Extra Pattie £3, Extra Cheese 50p, Extra Bacon £1 -

Pizz
- All served with salad and garlic bread
9” Cheese & Tomato £8.50
9“ Pepperoni £8.50
JACKET POTATOES
- All served with a side salad
Cheese £6.00
Beans £6.00
Cheese & Beans £6.50
Tuna Mayo £6.50
Chilli & Cheese £8.00
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MAIN MEALS

80z Rump Steak with Fries, Onion Rings,
Mushrooms, Tomato & Peas
- Add Peppercorn Sauce for £2.50

Homemade Lasagna with Garlic Bread and
Fries

Homemade Chilli-Con-Carne with Rice &
Tortilla Chips & Sour Cream

Homemade Chicken Balti with Rice &
Naan

Hunters Chicken with Fries & Salad
Scampi with Fries, peas & Salad Garnish
Ham, Eggs & Fries with Bread & Butter

Nachos with Cheese, Salsa, Guacamole &
Sour Cream

All Day Breakfast — 2 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 2
Eggs, 2 Hash Browns, Beans, Tomato &
Bread & Butter

Mini All Day Breakfast — 1 Sausage, 1
Bacon, 1 Egg, Beans or Tomato, 1 Hash
Brown, Bread & Butter

Vegetarian Lasagne with Fries & Salad

Vegtable Curry with rice and naan
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£14.95

£12.50
£11.50
£11.50

£12.50
£11.50
£9.95
£8.50

£10.00
£6.00

£12.50
£10.50
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KIDS MEALS

- All served with a choice of fries or mash & either
beans, peas or salad (except nachos)
and a Tip Top style drink

Chicken Nuggets (4) £5.50
Sausages £5.50
Ham, Egg & Fries £5.50
Mini Nachos with Cheese, Salsa, £5.50
Guacamole & Sour Cream
SIDES

Fries £3.00
Cheesy Fries £3.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings (10) £4.00
Garlic Bread £4.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread £4.50
Bread & Butter (x2) £1.00
Salad Bowl £3.00
Peppercorn Sauce £2.50

tOpening hours may be subject to change based on demand.

SPECIALS

¢ See Specials Board

SUNDAY ROAST

- Only served Sundays

A Choice of meats served with homemade Yorkshire
puddings and a selection of seasonal vegetables.

See board for current choices and serving times

¢ Small £6.50
¢ Adult £10.50
¢ Large £12.50

DESSERTS

Desserts will vary throughout the year, please see the
Desserts board for the current choices.

Allergy Advice

Please ask a member of the team for any allergy advice.
All menu items may contain nuts as they are prepared in
a kitchen where nuts are used.

OPENING HOURS

Off Peak Opening hours: T

Monday to Thursday: 5.30pm to 7.30pm
Friday and Saturdays: 5.30pm to 8:00pm
Sundays: 12pm to 2pm (Roast Dinners only)

Peak Opening hours: T

Monday to Saturday: 5.30pm to 8.30pm (except
Wednesdays when we close at 8pm)

Sundays: 12pm to 3pm (Sunday Roast Only), then
reopen 5pm to 8pm (standard menu)

We are open to everyone, on-site or local.

HOW 1O FIND US:

We are also accessible via Green Farm Caravan Park on
Beach Road.

*Menu & Prices correct as of 01/09/2024 and may be subject to change.
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