

<u>MENU</u>



PICK & MIX

1 for £5.50, 2 for £10.50, 3 for £15, 4 for £18

- Chicken Goujons with BBQ Sauce
- ♦ Tempura Prawns with Sweet Chilli Sauce
- ♦ Mozzarella Sticks with Salsa Dip
- ♦ Garlic Mushrooms with Garlic Mayo
- Mini Nachos with Salsa, Guacamole, Sour Cream & Cheese

BAGUETTES

- All served with side salad & crisps

•	Cheese	£6.50
•	Ham	£6.50
•	Tuna Mayo	£7.00
•	Bacon	£7.50
♦	Sausage	£7.50

DIRTY FRIES

•	Chilli Con Carne, Cheese, Sour Cream & Chives	£6.50
•	BBQ Chicken & Bacon with Spring Onions	£6.50
•	Chicken Balti	£6.50

BURGER BAR

- 6oz gourmet steak patties, all served in toasted soft roll with French fries & side salad

♦ Plain Jane	£11.00	
♦ Cheese Burger	£11.50	
♦ Cheese & Bacon Burger	£12.50	
♦ Chilli & Cheese Burger	£13.00	
 ◆ Bad Boy Burger – 2 Patties, 2 Bacon, Cheese & Onion Ring 	£14.95	
♦ Chicken Burger with Lettuce & Mayo	£12.50	
♦ Veggie Burger with Lettuce & Mayo	£11.50	
- Extra Pattie £3, Extra Cheese 50p, Extra Bacon £1 -		

PIZZA

- All served with salad and garlic bread

•	9" Cheese & Tomato	£8.50
♦	9" Pepperoni	£8.50

JACKET POTATOES

- All served with a side salad

•	Cheese	£6.00
•	Beans	£6.00
•	Cheese & Beans	£6.50
•	Tuna Mayo	£6.50
•	Chilli & Cheese	£8.00

MAIN MEALS

s, £14.95
and £12.50
& £11.50
£11.50
£12.50
h £11.50
£9.95
& £8.50
, 2 £10.00
£6.00
£12.50
£10.50

KIDS MEALS

- All served with a choice of fries or mash & either beans, peas or salad (except nachos) and a Tip Top style drink

♦	Chicken Nuggets (4)	£5.50
♦	Sausages	£5.50
♦	Ham, Egg & Fries	£5.50
•	Mini Nachos with Cheese, Salsa,	£5.50
	Guacamole & Sour Cream	

SIDES

•	Fries	£3.00
♦	Cheesy Fries	£3.50
•	Beer Battered Onion Rings (10)	£4.00
•	Garlic Bread	£4.00
•	Cheesy Garlic Bread	£4.50
•	Bread & Butter (x2)	£1.00
•	Salad Bowl	£3.00
•	Peppercorn Sauce	£2.50

SPECIALS

♦ See Specials Board

SUNDAY ROAST

- Only served Sundays

A Choice of meats served with homemade Yorkshire puddings and a selection of seasonal vegetables.

See board for current choices and serving times

•	Small	£6.50
•	Adult	£10.50
♦	Large	£12.50

DESSERTS

Desserts will vary throughout the year, please see the Desserts board for the current choices.

Allergy Advice

Please ask a member of the team for any allergy advice. All menu items may contain nuts as they are prepared in a kitchen where nuts are used.

OPENING HOURS

Off Peak Opening hours: †

Monday to Thursday: 5.30pm to 7.30pm Friday and Saturdays: 5.30pm to 8:00pm Sundays: 12pm to 2pm (Roast Dinners only)

Peak Opening hours: †

Monday to Saturday: 5.30pm to 8.30pm (except

Wednesdays when we close at 8pm)

Sundays: 12pm to 3pm (Sunday Roast Only), then

reopen 5pm to 8pm (standard menu)

We are open to everyone, on-site or local.

HOW TO FIND US:



We are also accessible via Green Farm Caravan Park on Beach Road.

†Opening hours may be subject to change based on demand. *Menu & Prices correct as of 01/09/2024 and may be subject to change.

